
Substance Abuse CPT/HCPCS CODES

96152 HLTH AND BEHAVIOR IVNTJ EA 15 MIN INDIV

96153 HLTH AND BEHAVIOR IVNTJ EA 15 MIN GRP 2 OR GRT PTS

96154 HLTH AND BEHAVIOR IVNTJ EA 15 MIN FAM W PT

G0396 ALCOHOL and /SUB MISUSE ST ASMT and BRF INT 15-30 MIN

G0397 ALCOHOL and / SUBST MISUSE ST ASMT and INTERV GT 30 MI

G2011 ALCOHOL and /SUBST MISUSE ST ASMT and BRF INT 5-14 M

G2067 MEDICATION ASSISSTED TX METHADONE; WEEKLY BUNDLE

G2068 MED ASST TX BUPRENORPHINE ORAL; WEEKLY BUNDLE

G2069 MED ASST TX BUPRENORPHINE INJ; WEEKLY BUNDLE

G2070 MAT BUPRENORPHINE IMPLANT INSRT; WEEKLY BUNDLE

G2071 MAT BUPRENORPHINE IMPL REMOVAL; WEEKLY BUNDLE

G2072 MAT BUPRENORPHINE IMPLANT I AND R; WEEKLY BUNDLE

G2073 MEDICATION ASSIST TX NALTREXONE; WEEKLY BUNDLE

G2074 MEDICATION ASSIST WEEKLY BUNDLE NOT INCL DRUG

G2075 MEDICATION ASST TX MEDICATION NOS; WEEKLY BUNDLE

G2076 INTK ACT INCL INT MED EX CMPL DOC P EVL AND INT ASMT

G2077 PA;ASSESS PRD Q PERS DET MOST APPR COMB SRVC AND TX

G2078 TAKE HOME SUP METHADONE; UP TO 7 ADD DAY SUP;

G2079 TAKE HOME SUP BUPRENORPHINE ORAL;TO 7 ADD D SUP;

G2080 EA ADD 30 MIN CNSL WK MED ASSISTED TREATMENT;

G2081 PT 66 and GT INST SNP/RESID LTC GT 90 DAYS DUR MSR PRD

G2082 OFF/OTH OP E and M EST PT PROV 56 MG ESKETAMINE N SA

G2083 OFF/OTH OP E and M EST PT PROV GT 56 MG ESKETAMINE N SA

G2086 OFF-BASED TX OPIOID USE D/O; AL 70 MIN 1ST CA MO

G2087 OFF-BASED TX OUD; AL 60 MIN SUBSEQ CALENDAR MO

G2088 OFF-BASED TX OUD;EA ADD 30 MIN BYD 1ST 120 MIN

G2172 ALL INCL PMT FOR SRVC REL HI COORD and INT OUD TX

H0001 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG ASSESSMENT

H0002 BHVAL HEALTH SCR DETERM ELIGBLITY ADMIS TX PROGM

H0003 ALCOHL and / RX SCR; LAB ANALY PRESENC ALCOHL and / RX

H0004 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CNSL AND THERAPY PER 15 MINUTES

H0005 ALCOHOL AND OR DRUG SERVICES; GROUP CNSL CLINICIAN

H0006 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; CASE MANAGEMENT

H0007 ALCOHOL AND OR DRUG SERVICES; CRISIS INTERVENTION

H0008 ALCOHOL AND OR DRUG SRVC; SUB-ACUTE DTOX HOSP IP

H0009 ALCOHOL AND OR DRUG SERVICES; ACUTE DTOX HOSP IP

H0010 ALCOHOL and / DRUG SRVC; SUB-ACUTE DTOX RES PROG IP

H0011 ALCOHOL and / DRUG SERVICES; ACUTE DTOX RES PROG IP

H0011 ALCOHOL and / DRUG SERVICES; ACUTE DTOX RES PROG IP

H0012 ALCOHOL and / DRUG SRVC; SUB-ACUTE DTOX RES PROG OP

H0013 ALCOHOL and / DRUG SERVICES; ACUTE DTOX RES PROG OP



H0013 ALCOHOL and / DRUG SERVICES; ACUTE DTOX RES PROG OP

H0014 ALCOHOL AND OR DRUG SERVICES; AMB DETOXIFICATION

H0014 ALCOHOL AND OR DRUG SERVICES; AMB DETOXIFICATION

H0015 ALCOHL and /RX SRVC;INTENSV OP;CRISIS INTRVN and ACTV TX

H0015 ALCOHL and /RX SRVC;INTENSV OP;CRISIS INTRVN and ACTV TX

H0015 ALCOHL and /RX SRVC;INTENSV OP;CRISIS INTRVN and ACTV TX

H0016 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; MEDICAL/SOMATIC

H0016 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; MEDICAL/SOMATIC

H0017 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH; RES W/O ROOM and BOARD PER DIEM

H0018 BHVAL HEALTH; SHORT-TERM RES W/O ROOM and BOARD-DIEM

H0018 BHVAL HEALTH; SHORT-TERM RES W/O ROOM and BOARD-DIEM

H0019 BHVAL HEALTH; LONG-TERM RES W/O ROOM and BOARD-DIEM

H0019 BHVAL HEALTH; LONG-TERM RES W/O ROOM and BOARD-DIEM

H0020 ALCOHL AND OR RX SRVC; METHADONE ADMIN AND OR SERVICE

H0022 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG INTERVENTION SERVICE

H0033 ORAL MEDICATION ADMIN DIRECT OBSERVATION

H0047 ALCOHOL AND/OR OTHER DRUG ABUSE SERVICES NOS

H0048 ALC and /OTH RX TST: CLCT and HNDLING ONLY OTH THAN BLD

H0049 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SCREENING

H0050 ALCOHOL AND OR DRUG SRVC BRF INTERVENTN PER 15 MIN

H2001 REHABILITATION PROGRAM PER 1/2 DAY

H2010 COMPREHENSIVE MEDICATION SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES

H2012 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH DAY TREATMENT PER HOUR

H2015 COMP COMMUNITY SUPPORT SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES

H2016 COMP COMMUNITY SUPPORT SERVICES PER DIEM

H2034 ALCOHOL AND OR DRUG ABS HALFWAY HOUSE SRVC PER DIEM

H2035 ALCOHOL AND OR OTH DRUG TREATMENT PROGRAM PER HOUR

H2036 ALCOHOL AND OR OTH DRUG TREATMENT PROGRAM PER DIEM

H2036 ALCOHOL AND OR OTH DRUG TREATMENT PROGRAM PER DIEM

S9475 AMB SET SUBSTANCE ABS TX/DTOXFICATION SRVC-DIEM

T1002 RN SERVICES UP TO 15 MINUTES

T1003 LPN/LVN SERVICES UP TO 15 MINUTES

T1006 ALCOHOL and OR SUBSTANCE ABS SRVC FAM/COUPLE CNSL

T1007 ALCOHOL and /SUBSTNC ABS SRVC TX PLAN DVLP and /MOD

T1012 ALCOHOL and /SUBSTANCE ABS SERVICES SKILLS DVLP


